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2025-Q3 QUARTERLY IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_04902C9C2A9E

GECOFFICE SPA

PrintReleaf certifies that GECOFFICE SPA customers have collectively offset the equivalent of
1,065,123 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 128 standard trees
during the quarter 2025-Q3.

% 1,065,123 128
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2025-Q3 QUARTERLY IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Romania

France (Torcé)

Malaysia

British Columbia (Redstone)
Northern California

United Kingdom

PROJECT SDGs

Trees
41.51
27.34
20.91
20.86
13.26

3.95

Total Trees 128



