

2025-Q3 QUARTERLY IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_04902C9C2A9E

GECOFFICE SPA

PrintReleaf certifies that GECOFFICE SPA customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 1,065,123 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 128 standard trees during the quarter 2025-Q3.



1,065,123Standard Sheets Offset



128
Standard Trees Reforested

2025-Q3 GLOBAL IMPACT





2025-Q3 QUARTERLY IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees
Romania	41.51
France (Torcé)	27.34
Malaysia	20.91
British Columbia (Redstone)	20.86
Northern California	13.26
United Kingdom	3.95

Total Trees 128

PROJECT SDGs

















